
 
Suicide Prevention Resources from Webinar: “Preparing for a Return to the Classroom: Suicide 

Prevention in Schools” 

Action Alliance: https://theactionalliance.org/  

AFSP Get Help: https://afsp.org/get-help 

American Psychological Association: Talking to Teens, Suicide Prevention 

https://www.apa.org/topics/teen-suicide-prevention 

American Association of Suicidology: https://suicidology.org/  

American Foundation for Suicide: https://afsp.org/  

American School Counselor Association: https://www.schoolcounselor.org/  

Anxiety Canada: https://www.anxietycanada.com/  

The Center for Grieving Children: https://www.cgcmaine.org/  

The Columbia Lighthouse Project: https://cssrs.columbia.edu/training/training-options/ 

The Connect Program: https://theconnectprogram.org/  

The Dougy Center: The National Center for Grieving Children and Families: https://www.dougy.org/  

Gizmo 4 Mental Health: https://www.gizmo4mentalhealth.org/forkids/  

My 3 App: https://my3app.org/  

NAMI: https://www.nami.org/Home  

National Association of School Psychologists: https://www.nasponline.org/  

National Alliance for Grieving Children: https://childrengrieve.org/ 

The National Child Traumatic Stress Network: https://www.nctsn.org/  

National Domestic Violence Hotline: https://www.thehotline.org/  

Safety Planning Intervention: http://suicidesafetyplan.com/ 

SAMHSA Disaster Distress Helpline: https://www.samhsa.gov/find-help/disaster-distress-helpline  

Society for the Prevention of Teen Suicide: Parents: https://sptsusa.org/parents/ 

SPRC After a Suicide: A Toolkit for Schools: https://www.sprc.org/resources-programs/after-suicide-

toolkit-schools 

SPRC Preventing Suicide: A Toolkit for High Schools  https://www.sprc.org/resources-

programs/preventing-suicide-toolkit-high-schools 
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SPRC Suicide Prevention: Facts for Parents https://www.sprc.org/resources-programs/suicide-

prevention-facts-parents 

Stanley-Brown Safety Plan App: https://apps.apple.com/us/app/stanley-brown-safety-

plan/id695122998  

Stop Breathe Think: https://www.stopbreathethink.com/educators/  

Suicide Prevention Resource Center: https://www.sprc.org/  

SuperBetter: https://www.superbetter.com/  

Support for Suicidal Individuals: https://suicidepreventionlifeline.org/wp-

content/uploads/2020/04/Lifeline-Social-Media-Toolkit-2020.pdf 

RAINN: https://www.rainn.org/  

Trans Lifeline: https://www.translifeline.org/  

The Trevor Project: https://www.thetrevorproject.org/get-help-now/  

Virtual Hope Box: https://www.research.va.gov/research_in_action/Virtual-Hope-Box-smartphone-

app-to-prevent-suicide.cfm  

Zero Suicide: http://zerosuicide.edc.org/  

Zero Suicide webinar: “Treating Suicidal Patients During COVID-19: Best Practices and Telehealth: 

http://www.sprc.org/events-trainings/treating-suicidal-patients-during-covid-19-best-practices-

telehealth 

Zero Suicide and School-Based Health Alliance Webinar “Suicide Prevention, Intervention & 

Postvention During COVID-19: What School-Based Staff Need to Know”: 

http://zerosuicide.edc.org/resources/suicide-prevention-intervention-postvention-during-covid-19-

what-school-based-staff-need  
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